Clinical Reminders Setup Checklist

ACTIVITY

STATUS

RESPONSIBLE

COMMENTS

Required packages to be set up:

811.7
811.4
810.8
811.9
801.41
801.5
811.8
810.7
810.2
810.3
801.43
801.45
802.4
801.55

801.42
810.4
810.9
810.5
810.1
801.9
811.6
811.2
811.5
800

A. File Numbers

REMINDER CATEGORY

REMINDER COMPUTED FINDINGS
REMINDER COUNTING GROUP

REMINDER DEFINITION

REMINDER DIALOG

REMINDER DIALOG PATIENT ASSOCIATION
REMINDER EXCHANGE

REMINDER EXTRACT COUNTING RULE
REMINDER EXTRACT DEFINITION
REMINDER EXTRACT SUMMARY
REMINDER FINDING ITEM PARAMETER
REMINDER FINDING TYPE PARAMETER
REMINDER FUNCTION FINDING FUNCTIONS
REMINDER GEC DIALOG ASSOCIATION

HISTORY

REMINDER GUI PROCESS
REMINDER LIST RULE

REMINDER LOCATION LIST
REMINDER PATIENT LIST
REMINDER REPORT TEMPLATE
REMINDER RESOLUTION STATUS
REMINDER SPONSOR

REMINDER TAXONOMY

REMINDER TERM

CLINICAL REMINDER PARAMETERS
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CLINICAL REMINDERS v2.0

ACTIVITY

STATUS

RESPONSIBLE

COMMENTS

B. Client installation:

System must be fully patched. Reminders interfaces with
many other VistA packages through the use of findings. For
reminders to be able to evaluate findings properly, the clinical
reminder index global (*PXRMINDX) must be present. This
is installed with patch PXRM*1.5*12

C. Security Key: PXRM MANAGER - This key is
assigned to users who are responsible for managing
clinical reminders.

D. Menu Option: PXRM MANAGERS MENU

E. Editing System Parameters
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